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REFERENZE

OEM Reference

FORD USA
FORD USA
FORD USA
FORD USA

4R332001AB
4R3Z2001BA
6R3Z2001A
7R3Z2001B

OEM Cross Reference

BOSCH

BOSCH

REMSA
REMSA
ROADHOUSE
ROADHOUSE
TEXTAR
TEXTAR

A.B.S.

Brake ENGINEERING
HELLA

HELLA

BLUE PRINT
FMSI-VERBAND
MINTEX
MINTEX
BREMBO
BREMBO
PAGID

0986495406
0986495406
117402
117402
2117402
2117402
2451301
2451301
376620E
376620E
8DB355013101
8DB355013101
ADA104256
D10817986
MDB2873
MDB2873
P24121N
P24121N
T1674
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